
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 3:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-27 - Jai Dicipulo -
22:21:54.948 1 1:42.744 83.041 78 112 20

22:23:35.417 2 1:40.469 84.922 81 113 20

22:25:15.614 3 1:40.197 85.152 80 114 20

22:26:53.965 4 1:38.351 86.751 78 114 20

22:28:35.891 5 1:41.926 83.708 74 115 20

L2-15 - Jordan Kinley -
22:24:39.581 1 1:49.026 78.257 13 63 20

22:26:27.851 2 1:48.270 78.803 62 109 20

22:28:17.054 3 1:49.203 78.130 12 74 20

22:30:03.198 4 1:46.144 80.381 26 82 20

22:31:49.198 5 1:46.000 80.491 12 66 20

22:33:36.726 6 1:47.528 79.347 55 105 20

L2-20 - HANRAN YUAN -
22:21:08.509 1 1:48.628 78.543 33 84 20

22:22:55.922 2 1:47.413 79.432 30 85 20

22:24:44.061 3 1:48.139 78.898 27 84 20

22:26:32.442 4 1:48.381 78.722 15 80 20

22:28:20.548 5 1:48.106 78.923 18 81 20

L1-34 - JINYUAN WEI -
22:22:44.056 1 1:50.305 77.349 30 100 20

22:24:36.079 2 1:52.023 76.163 42 104 20

22:26:27.455 3 1:51.376 76.605 39 100 20

22:28:19.477 4 1:52.022 76.164 34 101 20

22:30:07.288 5 1:47.811 79.138 35 105 20

L2-09 - Michael Garcia -
22:21:58.039 1 1:50.344 77.322 64 96 20

22:23:47.126 2 1:49.087 78.213 69 95 20

22:25:44.111 3 1:56.985 72.932 64 97 20

22:27:38.150 4 1:54.039 74.817 62 96 20

22:29:27.723 5 1:49.573 77.866 65 93 20

22:31:18.334 6 1:50.611 77.135 62 96 20

22:33:07.024 7 1:48.690 78.498 63 94 20

L2-26 - Dwayne Lawler -
22:22:06.680 1 1:49.791 77.711 30 79 20

22:23:57.515 2 1:50.835 76.979 38 84 20

22:25:46.895 3 1:49.380 78.003 32 83 20

22:27:37.900 4 1:51.005 76.861 37 84 20

22:29:27.509 5 1:49.609 77.840 12 79 20

22:31:16.561 6 1:49.052 78.238 37 87 20

22:33:05.382 7 1:48.821 78.404 18 80 20

L2-13 - mingge lin -
22:23:06.054 1 1:51.254 76.689 20 66 20

22:24:55.346 2 1:49.292 78.066 14 68 20

22:26:46.882 3 1:51.536 76.495 19 66 20

22:28:37.186 4 1:50.304 77.350 12 72 20

22:30:28.095 5 1:50.909 76.928 14 70 20

22:32:20.348 6 1:52.253 76.007 14 75 20

22:34:11.041 7 1:50.693 77.078 16 70 20

L3-10 - Vanessa Jackson -
22:22:58.272 1 1:52.630 75.752 87 117 20

22:24:51.084 2 1:52.812 75.630 91 116 20

22:26:44.527 3 1:53.443 75.210 84 115 20

22:28:36.550 4 1:52.023 76.163 96 117 20

22:30:27.555 5 1:51.005 76.861 95 117 20

22:32:19.695 6 1:52.140 76.083 90 116 20

22:34:10.480 7 1:50.785 77.014 86 117 20

L2-33 - Zixing Zou -
22:22:44.866 1 1:51.042 76.836 50 97 20

22:24:37.565 2 1:52.699 75.706 52 98 20

22:26:28.445 3 1:50.880 76.948 54 100 20

22:28:21.032 4 1:52.587 75.781 54 98 20

22:30:12.915 5 1:51.883 76.258 54 98 20



22:32:04.014 6 1:51.099 76.796 57 100 20

22:33:57.625 7 1:53.611 75.098 54 99 20

L2-31 - Qiang Qi -
22:20:52.216 1 1:51.120 76.782 14 80 20

22:22:43.873 2 1:51.657 76.413 13 75 20

22:24:35.892 3 1:52.019 76.166 13 75 20

22:26:27.130 4 1:51.238 76.700 13 81 20

L2-25 - John Gilley -
22:25:40.695 1 1:56.575 73.189 88 114 20

22:27:33.166 2 1:52.471 75.860 86 115 20

22:29:25.542 3 1:52.376 75.924 88 114 20

22:31:17.306 4 1:51.764 76.339 85 113 20

L2-43 - Nabil Kabbani -
22:27:23.379 1 1:58.731 71.860 68 111 20

22:29:16.825 2 1:53.446 75.208 68 113 20

22:31:08.701 3 1:51.876 76.263 70 111 20

22:33:01.625 4 1:52.924 75.555 75 111 20

L2-11 - Joel Scudder -
22:22:25.569 1 1:57.524 72.598 37 96 20

22:24:20.086 2 1:54.517 74.504 37 98 20

22:26:14.062 3 1:53.976 74.858 34 96 20

22:28:10.166 4 1:56.104 73.486 34 98 20

22:30:03.222 5 1:53.056 75.467 34 99 20

22:31:56.315 6 1:53.093 75.442 36 97 20

22:33:51.131 7 1:54.816 74.310 43 98 20

L2-39 - Ronghang Shao -
22:23:43.576 1 2:06.329 67.538 61 107 20

22:25:43.862 2 2:00.286 70.931 51 109 20

22:27:43.100 3 1:59.238 71.554 54 108 20

22:29:44.653 4 2:01.553 70.192 52 108 20

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 2/26/2021 10:36 PM


